Marshfield Columbus Invitational

Results Overall: Varsity Boys
Date: 8/31/2024

Team name: Stillwater Area Team result: 22 Team Pos: 1
Team Pos  Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points  Cumu Points
1 1 789 Dylan Riniker 00:16:09.3 1 1
2 3 796 Andrew Walsh 00:16:42.0 3 4
3 4 770 Evan Goddard 00:17:12.0 4 8
4 6 786 George Nelson 00:17:22.4 6 14
5 8 795 Porter Shockey 00:17:30.5 8 22
6 10 765 Carson Fellows 00:17:33.7 9 31
7 12 775 Brennan Hiland 00:17:38.6 1 42
Team name: Whitefish Bay Team result: 65 Team Pos: 2
Team Pos  Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points  Cumu Points
1 7 876 Oliver Sedivy 00:17:28.5 7 7
2 11 844 Jacob Jones 00:17:37.3 10 17
3 14 37 Leander Braun 00:17:53.2 13 30
4 16 881 Simon Verheyen 00:18:15.9 15 45
5 21 4 Anthony Agostini 00:19:01.6 20 65
6 23 29 Cormac Austin 00:19:13.3 22 87
7 24 61 Aiden Chang 00:19:21.8 23 110
Team name: Marshfield Team result: 105 Team Pos: 3
Team Pos  Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points  Cumu Points

1 5 643 Owen Hoerneman 00:17:18.3 5 5

2 17 639 Lincoln Berger 00:18:28.4 16 21

3 28 647 Alex Parker 00:19:54.8 27 48

4 29 642 Roman Drach 00:20:03.8 28 76

5 30 645 Marshall Neve 00:20:04.6 29 105

6 32 648 Connor Reisner 00:20:09.3 31 136

7 34 652 Paxton Tippen 00:20:11.5 33 169
Team name: McDonell Central Team result: 114 Team Pos: 4
Team Pos  Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points  Cumu Points

1 13 685 Owen Clark 00:17:47.0 12 12

2 19 687 Jack Hanson 00:18:46.9 18 30

3 25 688 Nathan Hazel 00:19:29.0 24 54

4 26 694 Cooper Mittermeyer 00:19:37.3 25 79

5 36 698 Jordan Sikora 00:20:27.7 35 114

6 39 690 John Herron 00:20:56.0 38 152

7 52 696 Grayson Roach 00:22:03.5 49 201
Team name: Columbus Catholic Team result: 135 Team Pos: 5
Team Pos  Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points  Cumu Points

1 2 576 Isaac Scheer 00:16:09.5 2 2

2 15 577 Nathan Scheer 00:17:59.4 14 16

3 27 575 Roman Ostermann 00:19:43.8 26 42

4 49 573 Zack Christensen 00:22:02.3 46 88

5 50 579 Landon Schneider 00:22:02.9 47 135

6 54 572 Jackson Bernitt 00:22:28.0 51 186

7 55 574 Davion Curtis 00:22:38.0 52 238
Team name: Cadott Team result: 174 Team Pos: 6
Team Pos  Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points  Cumu Points
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1 22 519 Beau Steinke 00:19:07.9 21 21
2 31 520 Saibyn Will 00:20:08.3 30 51
3 37 517 Jacob Pilgrim 00:20:33.5 36 87
4 45 516 Jon Phelps 00:21:37.0 43 130
5 46 514 Garrett Engel 00:21:45.7 44 174
6 53 518 Kaden Roen 00:22:23.6 50 224
7 62 515 Klay Handrick 00:25:48.1 57 281
Team name: Chequamegon-Park Falls Team result: 184 Team Pos: 7
Team Pos  Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time  Team Points  Cumu Points
1 33 557 Cooper Michalski 00:20:09.9 32 32
2 35 553 Austin Hoffman 00:20:26.0 34 66
3 38 558 Jayden Oscar 00:20:47.9 37 103
4 41 552 Matthew Hirtreiter 00:21:10.5 40 143
5 42 560 Zachery Roberts 00:21:15.3 41 184
6 44 555 Bently Jorgensen 00:21:25.4 42 226
7 47 549 Winter Edberg 00:21:52.2 45 271
Team name: Edgar Team result: 191 Team Pos: 8
Team Pos  Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points  Cumu Points
1 18 585 Cade Koch 00:18:34.1 17 17
2 20 592 Dillan Sondelski 00:18:49.0 19 36
3 51 587 Fynn Olmsted 00:22:03.0 48 84
4 56 584 Issac Halama 00:23:14.3 53 137
5 58 588 Isaac Reemtsma 00:24:11.3 54 191
6 63 583 Trevor Apfelbeck 00:26:22.8 58 249
7 64 586 Paxton Mueller 00:26:39.9 59 308
Team name: Augusta Team result: 271 Team Pos: 9
Team Pos  Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points  Cumu Points
1 40 493 Preston Schafer 00:21:06.9 39 39
2 60 491 Zale Pettis 00:24:25.3 55 94
3 61 489 Dasan Downey 00:24:29.8 56 150
4 68 490 Garrett Larson 00:27:39.1 60 210
5 72 494 Thomas Truog 00:36:19.1 61 271
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Marshfield Columbus Invitational

Results Overall: Varsity Girls
Date: 8/31/2024

Team name: Whitefish Bay Team result: 22 Team Pos: 1
Team Pos  Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points  Cumu Points
1 1 920 Ella Kukuk 00:20:24.6 1 1
2 2 894 Paige Haglund 00:21:00.4 2 3
3 3 933 Kate Nicolet 00:21:06.9 3 6
4 8 893 Selin Gurses 00:21:53.5 7 13
5 11 938 Ixzel Rios 00:22:57.7 9 22
6 20 885 Evie Boerschinger 00:23:55.4 17 39
7 21 932 Nina Milia 00:24:18.1 18 57
Team name: Marshfield Team result: 49 Team Pos: 2
Team Pos  Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points  Cumu Points
1 4 678 Natalie Scharenbroch 00:21:18.5 4 4
2 7 679 Natalie Schmitt 00:21:51.4 6 10
3 14 663 Kassidy Christopher 00:23:12.5 12 22
4 15 669 Taiya Lang 00:23:12.7 13 35
5 16 671 Miriam McKee 00:23:19.7 14 49
6 26 659 Logann Boon 00:24:59.4 23 72
7 31 658 Madison Bauer 00:25:48.3 27 99
Team name: Chequamegon-Park Falls Team result: 70 Team Pos: 3
Team Pos  Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points  Cumu Points

1 9 571 Clare Yunk 00:22:10.4 8 8

2 12 563 Adison Bablick 00:23:02.7 10 18

3 13 564 Hailey Bodoh 00:23:09.2 11 29

4 18 567 Mady Ernst 00:23:49.5 16 45

5 29 569 Mallory Smith 00:25:30.4 25 70

6 33 568 Vanessa Schmidt 00:26:10.4 28 98

7 55 565 Leelan Carroll 00:34:18.8 44 142
Team name: McDonell Central Team result: 128 Team Pos: 4
Team Pos  Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points  Cumu Points

1 17 705 Mckenzie Simonson 00:23:22.2 15 15

2 24 702 Olivia Heidtke 00:24:34.2 21 36

3 25 701 Marian Bullard 00:24:54.7 22 58

4 35 704 Alexis Ryan 00:26:14.0 29 87

5 52 707 Elin Youngquist 00:31:36.0 41 128

6 53 706 Mikayla Tetrault 00:31:49.8 42 170

7 56 703 Olivuia Elstran 00:36:19.3 45 215
Team name: Augusta Team result: 139 Team Pos: 5
Team Pos  Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points  Cumu Points

1 5 498 Laney O'Brien 00:21:29.2 5 5

2 30 495 Sophie Bergman 00:25:42.0 26 31

3 39 500 Maya Peterson 00:29:12.9 32 63

4 40 501 Roella Weiss 00:29:12.9 33 96

5 54 497 Samantha Hanson 00:32:11.4 43 139
Team name: Edgar Team result: 144 Team Pos: 6
Team Pos  Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points  Cumu Points

1 23 602 Sam Schmidt 00:24:23.8 20 20

2 28 597 Ashley Krause 00:25:21.7 24 44
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3 36 600 Adeline Peterson 00:27:42.8 30 74
4 41 603 Samantha Schneider 00:29:18.4 34 108
5 45 599 McKenzie Mueller 00:29:50.6 36 144
6 46 598 Kendra Mucha 00:29:59.1 37 181
7 47 601 Paige Reinders 00:30:05.5 38 219
Team name: Cadott Team result: 164 Team Pos: 7
Team Pos  Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points  Cumu Points
1 22 525 Courtney Weggen 00:24:21.4 19 19
2 38 522 Marley Mengel 00:29:06.5 31 50
3 43 523 Saffron Riley-Starck 00:29:22.6 35 85
4 48 527 Tessa York 00:30:18.2 39 124
5 50 521 Adrianna Goodman 00:30:26.5 40 164
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